Crawfish Aquatics (LA-CRAW)
10522 S Glenstone PI, Baton Rouge, LA 70810

Meet Entry Report

Meet: CA Next Gen Meet Dec 2025 (Location: Crawfish Aquatics Baton Rouge)

Date: 12/12/2025 - 12/12/2025 (Ageup Date: 12/12/2025)

# 1 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free

Mixon, Layla Kate (8) 59.35Y Reeves, Camryn (7)
Logsdon, Eleanor Elizabeth (8) 54.13Y
Miller, Charl.otte Marie (8) 51.93Y #6 Boy 8 & Under 25 Breast
Morales, Bailey Clare (8) 51.10Y Andrews, Finn Enoch (8)
Reeves, Camryn (7) ) 48.00Y Svensson, Liam Isak (7)
Lambert-Oswald, Ada Lucille (8) 44.88Y He, Daniel Anchen (8)
Joseph, Moana Morales (7) NT
#7 Girl 8 & Under 25 Back
#2 Boy 8_ & Ur?der 50 Free Faucheaux, Eloise Marie (5)
Hart, Patr|ck'M|chaeI (8) 1:01.19Y Stevenson, Hadley Ann (7)
S.vensso.n, Liam .Isak ") 54.76¥ Molina Almendarez, Alexa (7)
L|u,‘ Patrick Junyi (8) 54.28Y Stevenson, Emery Rose (8)
Sulik, Tanner Cruz (7) 53.10Y Simmons, Millie Austin (6)
Hoover, Matthew .]o.seph (8) NT Stevenson, Adeline Mae (8)
Alello, Joseph Henri (8) NT Arnold, Virginia Elizabeth (8)
Martin, Greta Michelle (6)
# 3 Girl 8 & Under 25 Free Logsdon, Eleanor Elizabeth (8)
Faucheaux, Eloise Marie (5) 48.48Y Klingman, Georgia Ann (7)
Stevenson, Hadley Ann (7) 35.02Y Heard, Sophia Michelle (8)
Molina Alimendarez, Alexa (7) 32.03Y Faucheaux, Emma Joyce (7)
Stevenson, Emery Rose (8) 30.35Y Hargus, Mia Sophia (8)
Simmons, Millie Austin (6) 29.87Y Doré, AnnMercedes Postell (6)
Stevenson, Adeline Mae (8) 29.40Y
Heard, Sophia Mic.helle (8) 29.28Y #8 Boy 8 & Under 25 Back
He.trgus, Mia SOp_hla ®) 29.25Y Svensson, Theodor Bjorn (5)
Kl.mgman, Georgia Ann (7) 25.73Y Hartley, Harrison Cole (8)
Nichols, Emma Scaott (8) 24.45Y .
) . Castellanos, Marco Louis (6)
Martin, Greta Michelle (6) 24.38Y .
Messenger, Daniel Joseph (8)
FauE:heaux, Emma Joyce (7) 23.48Y Ollenburger, Cole Thomas (7)
Doré, AnnMercedes Postell (6) NT Malhamdary, Parsa NA (7)
Maher, Connor Wesley (8)
# 4 Boy 8 & Under 25 Free Montgomery, Brecken Remington (8)
Svensson, Theodor Bjorn (5) 40.76Y Boatner, Beckham Gene (7)
Malhamdary, Parsa NA (7) 33.42Y Grace, Beckett Timothy (8)
Hartley, Harrison Cole (8) 33.28Y Tucker, Logan Christian (8)
Castellanos, Marco Louis (6) 32.61Y Alello, Joseph Henri (8)
Ollenburger, Cole Thomas (7) 28.99Y Bankester, Walter William (8)
He, Daniel Anchen (8) 28.89Y Sulik, Tanner Cruz (7)
Messenger, Daniel Joseph (8) 27.43Y Hoover, Matthew Joseph (8)
Maher, Connor Wesley (8) 27.30Y Chenevert, John Ryan (6)
Montgomery, Brecken Remington (8) 27.24Y
Grace, Beckett Timth.y (8) 27.06Y #9 Girl 8 & Under 25 Fly
Bankester, Walter William (8) 26.28Y Lambert-Oswald, Ada Lucille (8)
Boatner, Beckham.GFene (@) 25.30Y Miller, Charlotte Marie (8)
Tucker, Logan Christian (8) 24.70Y Joseph, Moana Morales (7)
Chenevert, John Ryan (6) NT
. # 10 Boy 8 & Under 25 Fly
#5Girl 8 &.Under 25 Breast Hart, Patrick Michael (8)
Morales, Egllgy Cl.are (8) 35.94Y Andrews, Finn Enoch (8)
A.rnold, Virginia Elizabeth (8) 34.02Y Liu, Patrick Junyi (8)
Nichols, Emma Scott (8) 32.70Y

Mixon, Layla Kate (8)

31.48Y
30.64Y

NT
NT
NT

45.31Y
38.38Y
33.93Y
32.97Y
32.30Y
32.28Y
30.54Y
27.88Y
27.17Y
26.50Y
25.19Y
25.09Y
24.84Y

NT

43.37Y
39.44Y
39.42Y
37.24Y
35.03Y
33.53Y
32.47Y
31.94Y
30.01Y
28.33Y
28.16Y
27.89Y
26.66Y
26.11Y
26.07Y

NT

30.25Y
30.00Y
29.12Y

31.13Y
27.65Y
NT



# 11 Girl 9 & Over 100 Free
Clement, Liliana Rose (12)
Kober, Madison Grace (14)
Graff, Talia Darlene (11)
Madhere, Vivienne Elina (10)

# 12 Boy 9 & Over 100 Free
Hu, Merek Alexander (12)
Boatner, Liam John (11)
Messer, Jonah Douglas Liga (12)
Barnard, Cullen Brooks (13)
Moseley, Timothy Rex (13)
Husser, Grayson Scott (10)
Bellone, Colby James (12)
Guerin, James Michael (9)
McGarity, Ethan James (9)
Rawls, Charles Vincent (13)
Logsdon, Richard Davis (9)

# 13 Girl 9 & Over 25 Back
Nall, Oaklie Rene' (9)
Conley, Camilla Wren (9)
Schultz, Ella June (10)
Messer, Julia Grace Liga (10)
Patin, Olivia Paisley (10)
Parvatha, Nivrithi Reddy (10)

# 14 Boy 9 & Over 25 Back
Harsch, Olsen Ross (9)
Suarez, Roman Michael (10)
Harper, Harold Duncan (9)
Boyd, Caleb Thomas (9)
Musso, Elijah Ray (10)
Singleton, Weston Vance (9)

# 17 Girl 9 & Over 50 Back
Thompson, Jayla Nicole (13)
Miron, Diana Ruxi (10)
Morshed, Samah Aleena (11)
Graff, Talia Darlene (11)
Heltz, Eva M (9)

Earl, Amary De'Shaun (10)
Guidroz, Maliah Rae (12)
Wang, Claire Elise (9)
Leighton, Eliana Alix (9)
LeBoeuf, Evelyn Mae (10)
Hoffman, Scarlett Claire (12)
Hazelwood, Julie Nicole (13)

# 18 Boy 9 & Over 50 Back
Newberry, Derek Joseph (11)
Celestine, Gerald DeWayne (12)
Gaffney, Myles Stephen (12)
Nosacka, Reece Michael (12)
Ashley, Andrey Floyd (11)
Beasley, Kal Ellis (11)

Bellone, Colby James (12)
Husser, Grayson Scott (10)
Rawls, Charles Vincent (13)
Messer, Jonah Douglas Liga (12)

NT
NT
NT
NT

1:32.71Y
1:21.28Y
1:20.27Y
1:15.20Y
1:05.41Y
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

35.32Y
31.29Y
28.87Y
27.52Y
27.41Y

NT

41.85Y
36.34Y
31.90Y
28.96Y
26.25Y
24.69Y

1:01.39Y
1:00.73Y
59.76Y
52.35Y
50.29Y
47.54Y
44.68Y
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

1:02.42Y
1:00.33Y
58.81Y
58.47Y
56.94Y
52.46Y
50.61Y
48.67Y
44.29Y
43.89Y

Orgeron, Kellan Matthew (11)
Chenevert, Rudy Jay (9)

# 19 Girl 9 & Over 50 Breast
Burrows, Jillsie Grace (12)
Madhere, Vivienne Elina (10)
Bassett, Karsyn Isabelle (11)
Lee, Cornelia Edna (12)
Clement, Liliana Rose (12)

# 20 Boy 9 & Over 50 Breast
Hu, Merek Alexander (12)
Logsdon, Richard Davis (9)
Ruiz, Jackson Joseph (14)
McGarity, Ethan James (9)
Yee, Oliver Zhi Tao (9)

# 21 Girl 9 & Over 25 Free
Nall, Oaklie Rene' (9)
Conley, Camilla Wren (9)
Messer, Julia Grace Liga (10)
Parvatha, Nivrithi Reddy (10)

# 22 Boy 9 & Over 25 Free
Harsch, Olsen Ross (9)
Suarez, Roman Michael (10)
Harper, Harold Duncan (9)
Singleton, Weston Vance (9)

# 23 Girl 9 & Over 25 Fly
Leighton, Eliana Alix (9)
Patin, Olivia Paisley (10)

# 26 Girl 9 & Over 50 Fly
Kober, Madison Grace (14)
Burrows, Jillsie Grace (12)
Heltz, Eva M (9)

Lee, Cornelia Edna (12)

# 27 Boy 9 & Over 50 Fly
Barnard, Cullen Brooks (13)
Ruiz, Jackson Joseph (14)
Boatner, Liam John (11)
Moseley, Timothy Rex (13)
Guerin, James Michael (9)

# 28 Girl 9 & Over 50 Free
Schultz, Ella June (10)
Miron, Diana Ruxi (10)
Morshed, Samah Aleena (11)
Wang, Claire Elise (9)
Thompson, Jayla Nicole (13)
Earl, Amary De'Shaun (10)
Bassett, Karsyn Isabelle (11)
Guidroz, Maliah Rae (12)
LeBoeuf, Evelyn Mae (10)
Hoffman, Scarlett Claire (12)
Hazelwood, Julie Nicole (13)

NT
NT

59.23Y
51.75Y
NT
NT
NT

1:00.95Y
56.97Y
50.60Y
NT

NT

31.87Y
30.31Y
24.22Y

NT

31.46Y
30.25Y
28.22Y
24.64Y

NT
NT

53.35Y
46.63Y
NT
NT

1:01.06Y
43.95Y
42.47Y
35.91Y
NT

1:09.75Y
1:00.00Y
58.72Y
55.82Y
50.77Y
40.64Y
39.54Y
38.83Y
NT

NT

NT



# 29 Boy 9 & Over 50 Free
Newberry, Derek Joseph (11)
Gaffney, Myles Stephen (12)
Musso, Elijah Ray (10)
Nosacka, Reece Michael (12)
Ashley, Andrey Floyd (11)
Celestine, Gerald DeWayne (12)
Beasley, Kal Ellis (11)

Yee, Oliver Zhi Tao (9)

Boyd, Caleb Thomas (9)
Orgeron, Kellan Matthew (11)
Chenevert, Rudy Jay (9)

1:06.32Y
56.72Y
52.80Y
52.43Y
52.25Y
51.81Y
48.34Y
41.52Y
NT

NT

NT



Female Male Total

Individual Events 90 96 186
Individual Athletes 45 48 93
Relay Events 0
Relay Teams 0




