

Crawfish Aquatics (LA-CRAW)
10522 S Glenstone Pl, Baton Rouge, LA 70810

Meet Entry Report

Meet: CA Next Gen Meet Dec 2025 (Location: Crawfish Aquatics Baton Rouge)

Date: 12/12/2025 - 12/12/2025 (Ageup Date: 12/12/2025)

1 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free

Mixon, Layla Kate (8)	59.35Y
Logsdon, Eleanor Elizabeth (8)	54.13Y
Miller, Charlotte Marie (8)	51.93Y
Morales, Bailey Clare (8)	51.10Y
Reeves, Camryn (7)	48.00Y
Lambert-Oswald, Ada Lucille (8)	44.88Y
Joseph, Moana Morales (7)	NT

2 Boy 8 & Under 50 Free

Hart, Patrick Michael (8)	1:01.19Y
Svensson, Liam Isak (7)	54.76Y
Liu, Patrick Junyi (8)	54.28Y
Sulik, Tanner Cruz (7)	53.10Y
Hoover, Matthew Joseph (8)	NT
Allelo, Joseph Henri (8)	NT

3 Girl 8 & Under 25 Free

Faucheaux, Eloise Marie (5)	48.48Y
Stevenson, Hadley Ann (7)	35.02Y
Molina Almendarez, Alexa (7)	32.03Y
Stevenson, Emery Rose (8)	30.35Y
Simmons, Millie Austin (6)	29.87Y
Stevenson, Adeline Mae (8)	29.40Y
Heard, Sophia Michelle (8)	29.28Y
Hargus, Mia Sophia (8)	29.25Y
Klingman, Georgia Ann (7)	25.73Y
Nichols, Emma Scott (8)	24.45Y
Martin, Greta Michelle (6)	24.38Y
Faucheaux, Emma Joyce (7)	23.48Y
Doré, AnnMercedes Postell (6)	NT

4 Boy 8 & Under 25 Free

Svensson, Theodor Bjorn (5)	40.76Y
Malhamdary, Parsa NA (7)	33.42Y
Hartley, Harrison Cole (8)	33.28Y
Castellanos, Marco Louis (6)	32.61Y
Ollenburger, Cole Thomas (7)	28.99Y
He, Daniel Anchen (8)	28.89Y
Messenger, Daniel Joseph (8)	27.43Y
Maher, Connor Wesley (8)	27.30Y
Montgomery, Brecken Remington (8)	27.24Y
Grace, Beckett Timothy (8)	27.06Y
Bankester, Walter William (8)	26.28Y
Boatner, Beckham Gene (7)	25.30Y
Tucker, Logan Christian (8)	24.70Y
Chenevert, John Ryan (6)	NT

5 Girl 8 & Under 25 Breast

Morales, Bailey Clare (8)	35.94Y
Arnold, Virginia Elizabeth (8)	34.02Y
Nichols, Emma Scott (8)	32.70Y

Mixon, Layla Kate (8)	31.48Y
Reeves, Camryn (7)	30.64Y

6 Boy 8 & Under 25 Breast

Andrews, Finn Enoch (8)	NT
Svensson, Liam Isak (7)	NT
He, Daniel Anchen (8)	NT

7 Girl 8 & Under 25 Back

Faucheaux, Eloise Marie (5)	45.31Y
Stevenson, Hadley Ann (7)	38.38Y
Molina Almendarez, Alexa (7)	33.93Y
Stevenson, Emery Rose (8)	32.97Y
Simmons, Millie Austin (6)	32.30Y
Stevenson, Adeline Mae (8)	32.28Y
Arnold, Virginia Elizabeth (8)	30.54Y
Martin, Greta Michelle (6)	27.88Y
Logsdon, Eleanor Elizabeth (8)	27.17Y
Klingman, Georgia Ann (7)	26.50Y
Heard, Sophia Michelle (8)	25.19Y
Faucheaux, Emma Joyce (7)	25.09Y
Hargus, Mia Sophia (8)	24.84Y
Doré, AnnMercedes Postell (6)	NT

8 Boy 8 & Under 25 Back

Svensson, Theodor Bjorn (5)	43.37Y
Hartley, Harrison Cole (8)	39.44Y
Castellanos, Marco Louis (6)	39.42Y
Messenger, Daniel Joseph (8)	37.24Y
Ollenburger, Cole Thomas (7)	35.03Y
Malhamdary, Parsa NA (7)	33.53Y
Maher, Connor Wesley (8)	32.47Y
Montgomery, Brecken Remington (8)	31.94Y
Boatner, Beckham Gene (7)	30.01Y
Grace, Beckett Timothy (8)	28.33Y
Tucker, Logan Christian (8)	28.16Y
Allelo, Joseph Henri (8)	27.89Y
Bankester, Walter William (8)	26.66Y
Sulik, Tanner Cruz (7)	26.11Y
Hoover, Matthew Joseph (8)	26.07Y
Chenevert, John Ryan (6)	NT

9 Girl 8 & Under 25 Fly

Lambert-Oswald, Ada Lucille (8)	30.25Y
Miller, Charlotte Marie (8)	30.00Y
Joseph, Moana Morales (7)	29.12Y

10 Boy 8 & Under 25 Fly

Hart, Patrick Michael (8)	31.13Y
Andrews, Finn Enoch (8)	27.65Y
Liu, Patrick Junyi (8)	NT

11 Girl 9 & Over 100 Free

Clement, Liliana Rose (12)	NT
Kober, Madison Grace (14)	NT
Graff, Talia Darlene (11)	NT
Madhere, Vivienne Elina (10)	NT

12 Boy 9 & Over 100 Free

Hu, Merek Alexander (12)	1:32.71Y
Boatner, Liam John (11)	1:21.28Y
Messer, Jonah Douglas Liga (12)	1:20.27Y
Barnard, Cullen Brooks (13)	1:15.20Y
Moseley, Timothy Rex (13)	1:05.41Y
Husser, Grayson Scott (10)	NT
Bellone, Colby James (12)	NT
Guerin, James Michael (9)	NT
McGarity, Ethan James (9)	NT
Rawls, Charles Vincent (13)	NT
Logsdon, Richard Davis (9)	NT

13 Girl 9 & Over 25 Back

Nall, Oaklie Rene' (9)	35.32Y
Conley, Camilla Wren (9)	31.29Y
Schultz, Ella June (10)	28.87Y
Messer, Julia Grace Liga (10)	27.52Y
Patin, Olivia Paisley (10)	27.41Y
Parvatha, Nivrithi Reddy (10)	NT

14 Boy 9 & Over 25 Back

Harsch, Olsen Ross (9)	41.85Y
Suarez, Roman Michael (10)	36.34Y
Harper, Harold Duncan (9)	31.90Y
Boyd, Caleb Thomas (9)	28.96Y
Musso, Elijah Ray (10)	26.25Y
Singleton, Weston Vance (9)	24.69Y

17 Girl 9 & Over 50 Back

Thompson, Jayla Nicole (13)	1:01.39Y
Miron, Diana Ruxi (10)	1:00.73Y
Morshed, Samah Aleena (11)	59.76Y
Graff, Talia Darlene (11)	52.35Y
Heltz, Eva M (9)	50.29Y
Earl, Amary De'Shaun (10)	47.54Y
Guidroz, Maliah Rae (12)	44.68Y
Wang, Claire Elise (9)	NT
Leighton, Eliana Alix (9)	NT
LeBoeuf, Evelyn Mae (10)	NT
Hoffman, Scarlett Claire (12)	NT
Hazelwood, Julie Nicole (13)	NT

18 Boy 9 & Over 50 Back

Newberry, Derek Joseph (11)	1:02.42Y
Celestine, Gerald DeWayne (12)	1:00.33Y
Gaffney, Myles Stephen (12)	58.81Y
Nosacka, Reece Michael (12)	58.47Y
Ashley, Andrey Floyd (11)	56.94Y
Beasley, Kal Ellis (11)	52.46Y
Bellone, Colby James (12)	50.61Y
Husser, Grayson Scott (10)	48.67Y
Rawls, Charles Vincent (13)	44.29Y
Messer, Jonah Douglas Liga (12)	43.89Y

Orgeron, Kellan Matthew (11)	NT
Chenevert, Rudy Jay (9)	NT

19 Girl 9 & Over 50 Breast

Burrows, Jillsie Grace (12)	59.23Y
Madhere, Vivienne Elina (10)	51.75Y
Bassett, Karsyn Isabelle (11)	NT
Lee, Cornelia Edna (12)	NT
Clement, Liliana Rose (12)	NT

20 Boy 9 & Over 50 Breast

Hu, Merek Alexander (12)	1:00.95Y
Logsdon, Richard Davis (9)	56.97Y
Ruiz, Jackson Joseph (14)	50.60Y
McGarity, Ethan James (9)	NT
Yee, Oliver Zhi Tao (9)	NT

21 Girl 9 & Over 25 Free

Nall, Oaklie Rene' (9)	31.87Y
Conley, Camilla Wren (9)	30.31Y
Messer, Julia Grace Liga (10)	24.22Y
Parvatha, Nivrithi Reddy (10)	NT

22 Boy 9 & Over 25 Free

Harsch, Olsen Ross (9)	31.46Y
Suarez, Roman Michael (10)	30.25Y
Harper, Harold Duncan (9)	28.22Y
Singleton, Weston Vance (9)	24.64Y

23 Girl 9 & Over 25 Fly

Leighton, Eliana Alix (9)	NT
Patin, Olivia Paisley (10)	NT

26 Girl 9 & Over 50 Fly

Kober, Madison Grace (14)	53.35Y
Burrows, Jillsie Grace (12)	46.63Y
Heltz, Eva M (9)	NT
Lee, Cornelia Edna (12)	NT

27 Boy 9 & Over 50 Fly

Barnard, Cullen Brooks (13)	1:01.06Y
Ruiz, Jackson Joseph (14)	43.95Y
Boatner, Liam John (11)	42.47Y
Moseley, Timothy Rex (13)	35.91Y
Guerin, James Michael (9)	NT

28 Girl 9 & Over 50 Free

Schultz, Ella June (10)	1:09.75Y
Miron, Diana Ruxi (10)	1:00.00Y
Morshed, Samah Aleena (11)	58.72Y
Wang, Claire Elise (9)	55.82Y
Thompson, Jayla Nicole (13)	50.77Y
Earl, Amary De'Shaun (10)	40.64Y
Bassett, Karsyn Isabelle (11)	39.54Y
Guidroz, Maliah Rae (12)	38.83Y
LeBoeuf, Evelyn Mae (10)	NT
Hoffman, Scarlett Claire (12)	NT
Hazelwood, Julie Nicole (13)	NT

29 Boy 9 & Over 50 Free

Newberry, Derek Joseph (11)	1:06.32Y
Gaffney, Myles Stephen (12)	56.72Y
Musso, Elijah Ray (10)	52.80Y
Nosacka, Reece Michael (12)	52.43Y
Ashley, Andrey Floyd (11)	52.25Y
Celestine, Gerald DeWayne (12)	51.81Y
Beasley, Kal Ellis (11)	48.34Y
Yee, Oliver Zhi Tao (9)	41.52Y
Boyd, Caleb Thomas (9)	NT
Orgeron, Kellan Matthew (11)	NT
Chenevert, Rudy Jay (9)	NT

	Female	Male	Total
Individual Events	90	96	186
Individual Athletes	45	48	93
Relay Events			0
Relay Teams			0